	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMBG120A-E3/5B
	SMBG120A-E3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMBG120A-E3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20150 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMBG120A-E3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMBG120A-E3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-420A PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.8KHZ PANEL
1194670000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 262620 S4E2
031,BK-BULK Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X0.90 BLACK
013160118 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 23.62X12.20X4.37" UNPTD
1421D500 Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCREW PAN COMB 10-32 500/PK
CSP6336LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 62.9X32.4X0.8" GREY
HMET18125 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR DBL DOOR ENCL
1507081 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
PT19510NSM Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY A195 NM SMA MALE
0897621400 Molex Inc  CASMA P STRSMP J STRTF0862201
09-006-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 9POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
H4PXH-1618G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16H/AE16G/X
M3GGK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS10K/MC10G/MCS10K
A1AXG-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC26G/ AE26M / X
6825 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
2845/19 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 100'
C1319.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  TEST LEAD 20AWG 3000V BLK 1000'
3131 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BROWN 1000'
SJ4570-4"X50YD-CLEAR 3M  CLEAR LOW PROFILE FASTENERS
IELBX1-1REC5-34911-6-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
8345-B01A-T3M2-DB1B1B-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 80VDC LEVER
AS168X-CB2DH100 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
01110501H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB
0469007.WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 24V 1206 SLOW BLOW 7A
0459.500ER Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 125V FST PICO SMF T/R
BK/MDA-V-12-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 250V T-LAG CERM AXIAL
021801.6H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A/250V 5X20MM SLO-BLO
0219.250M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
RLD60P185XF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 1.85A 60V RADIAL
SMLJ12A Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 12VWM SMD
TV15C260J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
SMA6J8.0A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 18.2VC SMA
P4SMA30CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMA
SMBJ24CA/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMD
MXPLAD30KP26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 43VC PLAD
SA20CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC AXIAL
TISP4290T3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
V20E150PL1T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 10KA DISC 20MM
VDRS20W075BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 120V 6.5KA DISC 23MM
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  keywords
	    	SMBG120A-E3/5B
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  pdf
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  datasheet
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  price
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  distributor
	electronic components SMBG120A-E3/5B
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  Circuit Protection
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	SMBG120A-E3/5B  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMB
	SMBG120A-E3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .